POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

Vil CARRERA CICLISTA DEL PAVO

Nombre

CADETE Y FEMENINO

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION

META
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11
12

13
14
15
16
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11
12

13

&5

157
125

159

135
146
122

163
162

104

124
137
105
103

106
127
112

RUNVASPORT

Hugo
Ivan

Izan

Alvaro
Manuel
Gabriel

lker
Ekaitz

César

Samuel
Esther
Javier
Jorge
Fernando
Laura

Sara

Apellidos

Mufioz Tapia
Estevez Arguello

Pedrero Aceves

Garcia Pérez
Laiz Fernandez
Diez Pascual

Rodriguez Garcia
Resmella Rafael

Alonso Boto
Diezhandino Prieto

Gomez Gonzalez
Amores Jorge

Aldez Gonzalez

Arana Lépez

Categoria

CADETE MASCULINO
CADETE MASCULINO

CADETE MASCULINO

CADETE MASCULINO
CADETE MASCULINO
CADETE MASCULINO

CADETE MASCULINO
CADETE MASCULINO

CADETE MASCULINO
CADETE MASCULINO

FEMENINO
CADETE MASCULINO

CADETE MASCULINO

CADETE MASCULINO

Fermoso Rodriguez FEMENINO

Bobillo Moratinos

FEMENINO

INDEPENDIENTE
NORINVER

INDEPENDIENTE

NORINVER
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
NORINVER

CLUB CICLISTA VENTENO

INDEPENDIENTE

ESCUELA CICLISTA

VILLAMURIEL DE CERRATO

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
CLUB CICLISTA ARROYO DE

LA ENCOMIENDA

ESCUELA DE CICLISMO
SALMANTINA

OLID TRIATLON TEAM

CLUB CICLISTA VILLALON

DE CAMPOS

www.runvasport.es

MAYORGA

CIGALES

ALBA DE
CERRATO

VENTA DE
BANOS

VALLADOLID

ARANDA DE
DUERO

VALLADOLID
PALENCIA

MOTA DEL
MARQUES

CIUDAD JARDIN

'VIRGEN
MILAGRO'

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

VILLALON DE
CAMPOS

1de

00:11:22
00:11:22

00:11:22

00:11:22
00:11:24
00:11:24

00:11:44
00:12:04

00:12:29

00:12:30
00:12:30
00:12:31
00:12:32
00:12:58
00:12:59
00:15:33



